
Overall Mean Technology Self-Assessment Scores

Technology Self-Assessment at Admission | Overall 375

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.67

3.01

3.54

3.41

3.28

3.73

Technology Self-Assessment at Program Completion | Overall (Only Spring

2023) 166

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.78

3.66

3.18

4.17

3.62

3.76

  Filters SFA Semester:  2022 Fall, 2023 Spring 

Technology Self-Assessment at Admission and Program Completion / by Overall



Overall Mean Technology Self-Assessment by Gender (provided by student)

Technology Self-Assessment at Admission | By Gender 341

F M

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.72

3.05

3.61

3.47

3.35

3.79

3.60

3.01

3.41

3.34

3.19

3.61

Technology Self-Assessment at Program Completion | By Gender (2023

Spring Only) 166

F M

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.80

3.67

3.18

4.18

3.61

3.76

3.72

3.65

3.16

4.12

3.63

3.75



Overall Mean Technology Self-Assessment by Program Area

Technology Self-Assessment at Admission | By Program Area 367

Early Childhood - 6 (EC-6) Middle Level Grades 4-8 (MLG)

Secondary or All Level (EC-12)

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.77

3.11

3.66

3.51

3.35

3.80

3.76

3.16

3.61

3.62

3.43

3.75

3.70

3.00

3.53

3.40

3.31

3.78

Technology Self-Assessment at Program Completion | By Program Area

367

Early Childhood - 6 (EC-6) Middle Level Grades 4-8 (MLG)

Secondary or All Level (EC-12)

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.77

3.11

3.66

3.51

3.35

3.80

3.76

3.16

3.61

3.62

3.43

3.75

3.70

3.00

3.53

3.40

3.31

3.78



Overall Mean Score Technology Self-Assessment by Certification

Technology Self-Assessment at Admission (Domains 1-3) | By Certification

339

Art Biology Dance Deaf & Hard of Hearing English General Agriculture

History Interdisciplinary Studies Kinesiology Mathematics Music

Theatre

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.56

3.00

3.76

4.00

3.40

4.00

3.60

3.00

3.44

3.63

2.98

3.55

3.74

2.91

3.44

3.73

3.05

3.70

3.46

2.80

3.30

3.77

3.12

3.67

3.45

2.98

3.25

3.73

3.07

3.77

3.67

2.96

3.45

3.87

3.16

3.65

Technology Self-Assessment at Program Completion (Domains 1-3) | By

Certification 166

Art Biology Chemistry Dance Deaf & Hard of Hearing English

General Agriculture History Human Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies

Kinesiology Mathematics Music Teaching Theatre

Email Domain

WWW Domain

Integrated Apps Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4.00

3.80

3.40

4.00

3.73

3.20

4.00

3.20

3.00

4.00

3.60

3.60

3.20

3.00

2.66

3.63

3.60

3.10

3.60

3.27

3.20

4.00

3.88

3.28

3.60

3.80

3.20

3.88

3.79

3.28

3.75

3.65

3.22

3.60

3.40

2.84

3.80

3.67

3.13

2.67

2.60

2.27

3.96

3.84

3.36



Technology Self-Assessment at Admission (Domains 4-6) | By Certification

339

Art Biology Dance Deaf & Hard of Hearing English General Agriculture

History Interdisciplinary Studies Kinesiology Mathematics Music

Theatre

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3.92

3.40

3.73

4.00

3.63

4.00

3.20

3.28

3.67

3.40

3.14

3.69

3.43

3.29

3.77

3.35

3.55

3.90

3.00

3.19

3.58

3.55

3.37

3.79

3.33

3.28

3.68

3.57

3.46

3.83

3.32

3.25

3.81

3.36

3.38

3.73

Technology Self-Assessment at Program Completion (Domains 4-6) | By

Certification 166

Art Biology Chemistry Dance Deaf & Hard of Hearing English

General Agriculture History Human Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies

Kinesiology Mathematics Music Teaching Theatre

Teaching withTechnology Domain

Teaching with Emerging
Technologies

Emerging Technology Skills
Domain

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4.60

4.00

4.00

4.47

3.67

3.83

4.00

2.63

3.50

3.00

4.00

4.00

2.82

2.94

3.13

3.90

3.42

3.67

3.47

3.33

3.28

4.68

3.98

4.00

4.80

4.00

3.83

4.33

3.74

3.82

4.23

3.70

3.78

3.76

3.18

3.67

4.19

3.55

3.92

3.20

2.63

2.67

4.76

3.98

3.97


